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Technische Daten: ASTRO4MF/WB

ASTRO4MF/WB
ASTRO4
freistehend
Modern
Braunkohlebrikett, Holz,
Antrazit
01.97058.000
475x1140x420 mm
170 kg

25cm

8 kW

2.5 kw

10 kw

160 m3
76,7 %

0.09 %

18 (mg/Nm3)

150 mm

985 mm

Anschluss oben oder hinten
11 mbar

7.4 9gls

100 mm

500 mm
800 mm

optional
Ruttelrost
inclusive
inclusive
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